
DON BOSCO SCHOOL, BERHAMPORE 
SYLLABUS FOR TERM I (2021-2022) 

                            SUBJECT-MORAL SCIENCE 
[NAME OF TEXT BOOK-VALUE EDUCATION] 

CLASS III 
 

 

Remaining days will be used for revision. 

 

                                     SYLLABUS FOR TERM II 

MONTHS TOPIC PAGE 

NUMBER 

NUMBER OF 

CLASSES 

OCTOBER  CH 8 Precious gifts 36-39 4 

NOVEMBER  CH 9 Welcoming guests 40-43 4 

NOVEMBER  CH 10 Hobby 44-46 4 

DECEMBER  CH 11 Believe in yourself 47-49 4 

DECEMBER CH 12 Do not depend on others  50-53 4 

JANUARY CH 13 Famous Indians 54-57 4 

JANUARY CH 14 Subhash Chandra Bose 58-60 4 

 

Remaining days will be used for revision.  

MONTHS TOPIC PAGE NO. NUMBER OF 
CLASSES 

APRIL CH 1 Remembering God 5-10 4 

APRIL CH 2 A good citizen 11-14 4 

MAY CH 3 Non-violence  15-19 4 

JUNE CH 4 Realizing a mistake  20-23 4 

JULY CH 5 Being courteous 24-27 4 

AUGUST  CH 6 Gaining knowledge  28-31 4 

SEPTEMBER CH 7 The builders of our lives 32-35 4 



CLASS – III  

SUBJECT – ENGLISH LANGUAGE  
[ACE English grammar and composition, Gul Mohar grammar and language skills]  

TERM – I  

MONTH Ch. 

No 

CHAPTER NAME PAGE No. No. OF 

PERIODS 

APRIL 1 

2 

3 

4 

Nouns 

Common and Proper Nouns 

Singular and Plural Nouns 

Gender 

 

 

 

1-14 

 

 

 

 

5 

MAY 5 

6 

7 

 

 

Possessive Nouns 

Adjectives 

Comparisons  

 

 

 

15-23 

 

 

 

 

4 

JUNE  

8 

9 

 

Grammar Worksheet - 1 

A, An, The 

Pronouns  

Reading Comprehension – A 

 (From Chapter 28) 

 

24-33 

 

4 

JULY  

10 

11 

12 

 

 

Verbs 

Is, Am, Are 

Was, Were 

Reading Comprehension – B 

(From Chapter 28) 

 

 

 

34-39 

 

 

 

 

10 

AUGUST 13 

14 

 

Has, Have, Had 

Simple Present Tense 

Grammar Worksheet – 2 

 

 

40-45 

57 

 

8 

SEPTEMBER 15 Present Continuous Tense  

Revision 

 

46-47 

 

5 

Term 1 

(Page 1-47) 

Unit Test on 21
st
 May  

Chapter 1-3 (Nouns, 

                     Common and Proper Nouns, 

                     Singular and Plural Nouns) 

PROJECT –  

Briefly explain the classifications of Noun on a chart Paper   

 

 



TERM II  

OCTOBER 16 

17 

 

18 

 

Simple Past tense 

Simple Future Tense  

Grammar Worksheet 2 

Can, Cannot; Should, Should not 

 

48-59 

 

 

6 

NOVEMBER 19 

20 

21 

22 

 

Short Forms 

Adverb 

Preposition 

Conjunction 

 

 

 

60-74 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

DECEMBER 23 

24 

25 

 

 

Interjection 

The Sentence 

Asking Questions 

Reading Comprehension – C 

(From Chapter 28) 

 

75-81 

 

 

 

6 

JANUARY  

26 

27 

 

 

Grammar Worksheet 3 

Comma 

Understanding words 

 

 

 

82- 94 

 

 

7 

FEBRUARY 28 

 

 

Reading Comprehension – D, E 

REVISION 

99-103 8 

 

Term 2 

(Page 48 – 103) 

Unit Test on 1
st
 October  

Chapter  - 16  (Simple Past tense 

                 17 Simple Future Tense ) 

PROJECT –  

Write a Paragraph on how you spent your time amidst Covid 19 

 

 



CLASS – III  

SUBJECT – ENGLISH LITERATURE 
[Gul mohar Language for life, Gul Mohar grammar and language skills]  

TERM – I  

MONTH Ch. 

No 

CHAPTER NAME PAGE No. No. OF 

PERIODS 

APRIL 1 

2 

 

 

Noi saves a Whale 

Kaku and Lal Hawa  

 

Worksheet – 1 (Workbook) 

Worksheet – 2 (Workbook) 

1-8 

9-16 

 

1-7 

8-15 

 

 

 

5 

MAY Poem 

3 

 

 

 

Giraffes 

Safe Again 

 

Worksheet – 3 (Gul Mohar) 

17-18 

19-24 

 

16-22 

 

 

4 

JUNE 4 

 

A Wonderful Gift  

 

Worksheet – 4 (Workbook) 

25-32 

 

23-39 

 

4 

JULY 5  

Poem 

6 

The Golden Bird  

A Frog In a Well 

The Great Escape  

 

33-40 

41-43 

44-53 

 

 

10 

AUGUST Poem The Brook 

 

Worksheet – 5 (Workbook) 

54-56 

 

33-39 

 

8 

SEPTEMBER  REVISION   7 

Term 1  

Gul mohar Grammar and Language skills  

Worksheet 1 to 5 (Page 1-39) 

Gul Mohar Language for Life 

Page 1-56 

 

Unit Test (20 Marks)  

Date – 23
rd

 July  

Chapter – 1 (Noi saves a Whale) 

                 2 (Kaku and Lal Hawa) 

Page Number -  1 to 16  

PROJECT -  Write the summary of the poem ‘Giraffes’ by Mary Ann Hoberman  
 

 



TERM II  

OCTOBER 7 

Poem 

8 

  

 

The seven Snowmen 

Tiptoe Night 

A Trip to Mars 

 

Worksheet – 8 (Workbook)  

57 - 66  

67-68 

69-78 

 

53-58  

 

 

6 

NOVEMBER Poem 

9  

Poem 

 

Kites 

Heidi in the City 

Carousel 

 

Worksheet – 9 (Workbook) 

 

79-80 

81-90 

91-92 

 

62-68  

 

9 

DECEMBER  10  

Poem 

 

The Storm at Night  

Shooting Star 

 

Worksheet – 10 (Workbook) 

 

93-102 

103-104 

 

69-74 

  

 

6 

JANUARY 11 

  

 

 

Eugenie and the Sharks 

 

Worksheet – 11 (Workbook) 

105-112 

 

75-80 

 

 

7 

FEBRUARY  12 

 

 

Afraid of the Dark  

Revision  

113 – 120  

  

8 

Term 2  

Gul mohar Grammar and Language skills  

Worksheet 7 to 11 (Page 46-58, 62-80) 

Gul Mohar Language for Life 

Page 57- 120 

 

Unit Test (20 Marks)  

Date – 8
th

 October 

Chapter – 7 ( The Seven Snowmen) 

                 Poem (Tiptoe Night) 

Page Number -  57 to 68 

PROJECT -  Write the Biography of Ruskin Bond  

 

 

 



Bible Studies     CLASS III 

MONTH TOPIC Chapter PAGE NO NO.OF 

PERIODS 

APRIL Creation 

The Angels 

1 

2 

2-3 

4-5 

2 

2 

MAY Adam and Eve in the Garden 

of Eden 

3 6-7 2 

JUNE The First Sin 

The Punishment for 

Disobedience 

4 

5 

8-9 

10-11 

2 

2 

JULY Cain and Abel 

The Ark of Noah 

The Great Flood- 

6 

7 

8 

12-13 

14-15 

16-17 

2 

2 

2 

AUGUST The Tower of Babel 

The Promise to Abraham 

9 

10 

18-19 

20-21 

2 

2 

SEPTEMBER Revision 1 to 10 1-21 2 

Half Yearly 

Exam 

Class Test (20 

marks) 

Project 

(5marks) 

 

Topic- Write all about the 

creation. 

 

1 to 10 

1,2 

1-21 

2-5 

 

 

2
nd

 Term     

OCTOBER Destruction of Sodom and 

Gomorrah 

Abraham’s Test 

11 

12 

22-23 

24-25 

2 

2 

NOVEMBER Eliezer, the Faithful Servant 

Issac and Rebekah 

Esau and Jacob 

13 

14 

15 

26-27 

28-29 

30-31 

1 

1 

2 

DECEMBER Jacob’s Dream 

Jacob and Rachel 

16 

17 

32-33 

34-35 

2 

1 

JANUARY The Return of Jacob to 

Canaan 

Joseph’s Ornamented Robe 

18 

 

19 

36-37 

 

38-39 

2 

 

2 

February Joseph in Prison 

Revision 

20 40-41 1 

 

 

Final Exam 

Class Test (20 

marks) 

Project(5 marks) 

 

Write about Jacob’s dream 

11-20 

11,12 

22-41 

22-25 

 

 



                2ND LANGUAGE BENGAL 
  CLASS-3                                                   1ST TERM SYLLABUS     

MONTHS TOPIC (NABOJUG SAHITYA) CH PAGE NO. NO.OF PERIODS 

APRIL (POEM) 
 KAJER LOK 

 
2 

 
10-13 

 
2 

MAY  SWADHINOTAR SUKH 6 28-30 2 

  SISHUR SAADH 12 61-63 2 

JUNE (PROSE) 
 KUYOR BYANG 

 
3 

 
14-18 

 
3 

JUNE-JULY PANTABURI 5 22-27 3 

  OBAAK JOLPAAN  9 40-49 3 

 GRAMMAR(NABODOY BYAKARON)    

APRIL  DHONI O BORNO 2 21-36 3 

  SHOBDO, POD O BAKYO 3 37-46 3 

MAY  LINGO O TAR SHRENIBIVAG 5 60-70 3 

JUNE  SUDDHO BANAN SEKHA 12 102 3 

JUNE-JULY  BAKYE CHHED CHINHER BYABOHAR 13 103 3 

 HAND WRITING  3-35 5 

 PARAGRAPH WRITING: 
AMADER DESH, MOYUR, BORSHAKAL 

 113-140  

REMAINING DAYS WILL BE USED FOR REVISION. 

1st TERM UNIT TEST SYLLABUS[20 Marks]  (21st June , 2021 ) : 

TEXT>  Ch-2= KAJER LOK,    Ch-3= KUYOR BYANG  

GRAMMAR>  Ch- 2= DHONI O BARNO 

1st TERM PROJECT [5 Marks] : 

Write 5 sentences about SWAMI VIVEKANANDA and draw a picture of him.  
     2ND TERM SYLLABUS 

MONTHS TOPIC(NABOJUG SAHITYA) CH PAGE NO.  NO.OF PERIODS 

 (POEM) 
 AAMADER GRAM 

 
14 

 
68-70 

 
2 

 OCTOBER  SOBAR AAMI CHHATRO 16 76-79 3 

NOVEMBER TAALGACHH 4 19-21 2 

 (PROSE) 
  

 
 

  

OCTOBER URUKKU BHOOT 13 64-67 3 

DECEMBER  JUINFULERRUMAAL 19 88-93 4 

JANUARY  OBAAK JOLPAAN 9 40-49 5 

 GRAMMAR(NABODOY 
BYAKARON) 

   

SEPTEMBER  BOCHON 6 71-79 4 

SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER  PURUSH 7 80-87 4 

  BIPOREETARTHOK SHOBDO 9 99 2 

NOVEMBER  SOMARTHOK SHOBDO 10 100 2 

  EK KOTHAY PROKASH 11 101 2 

DECEMBER PARAGRAPH WRITING:  
SIKKHOK DIBOS, 
RABINDRANATH THAKUR, 
JOLER PROYOJONIYOTA 

 113-140 5 

JANUARY HANDWRITING  36-48 6 

REMAINING DAYS WILL BE USED FOR REVISION.   

2nd  TERM UNIT TEST SYLLABUS[20 Marks]  (22nd Nov , 2021 ) : 
TEXT>   Ch-14=  AAMADER GRAM,     Ch-13= URUKKU BHOOT 

GRAMMAR>  Ch- 6= BOCHON 
2nd  TERM PROJECT [5 Marks] :   

Write 5 sentences about  VILLAGE and draw a picture.  



                               2nd Lang HINDI 

                                               CLASS – III    
                              NAME OF TEXT BOOK -  PALLAV 3 

 

                           

 

MONTH CHAPTERS CH.NO. Pg.No. PERIODS 

                 TERM 1  

APRIL PRARTHANA CH.1 10 – 13 3 
 SAMAY KA MULYA  CH.2 14 – 18  3 

MAY SUNHARA PED  
Project(5Marks) 
Topic - Prarthana 

CH.3 19 – 24 4 

JUNE KUCH KAM KARO  CH.4 25 – 28  4 
 Unit Test (20 Marks) Date:- 21.06.21 

Ch. 1, 2 and 3 
 10 - 24 1 

JULY PARISHRAM KA MAHATAW  CH.5 29 – 34 4 
 PANCH SOU CHADARE CH.6 35 – 39 4 

 GAO KA BACHPAN  CH.7 40 – 42  4 

AUGUST BAYAA KA GHAR CH.8 43 – 47  4 
 DO BAILO KI KATHA  CH.9 48 – 55  4 

 CHAND KA KURTA  CH.10 56 – 58  4 
 Class Evaluation(5 Marks):- Based on completion of CW, HW and co-

curricular activities. 
 Written Exam:- Whole syllabus of term 1 

  TERM 2  

OCT BHAG NA PAYA AATANKWADI  CH.11 59 – 63  3 
 KASHI KA PRASAD  CH.12 64 – 68 3 

NOV WIRKSH  CH.13 69 – 73 2 
 EID CH.14 74 – 78  3 

 Unit Test (20 Marks)  Date:- 22.11.21                    
Ch. 11, 12  and 13  

 
 

59 - 73 
 

1 

DEC SURAJ-CHANDA-TARE  CH.15 79 – 84 3 

 Project (5 Marks) 
Topic – Tyohar(Festivals) 

   

 VIGYAN KA CHAMATKAR-COMPUTER CH.17 89 – 94  3 
JAN DR. APJ ABDUL KALAM  CH. 20 105 - 109 4 

 Class Evaluation(5 Marks):- Based on completion of CW, HW and co-
curricular activities. 

 Written Exam(70 Marks):- Whole syllabus of term 1 



       

              NAME OF TEXT BOOK – BHASA UPAWAN 3   

 

     HINDI SULEKH 

TERM 1 – Pg no.- 1 to 16 

TERM 2 – Pg no.- 17 to 32 

MONTH CHAPTERS CH.NO. PAGE NO. PERIODS 

              TERM 1 

APRIL BHASA CH.1 5 – 7 2 

 VARN, SHABD V LIPI  CH.2 8 – 11   2 

 NAAM HI NAAM  CH.3 12 – 15  3 

MAY LING  CH.4 16 – 19  2 

 VACHAN   CH.5 20 – 23  2 

JUNE NAAM KI JAGAH  CH.6 24 – 26  3 

 Unit Test (20 Marks) 
Ch. 1 and 2 

 5 – 11  1 

JULY KAISA, KITNA   CH.7 27 – 29  3 

 KAAM KARNA  CH.8 30 – 33  3 

 SAAL, MAHINE  CH.9 34 – 37  3 

AUGUST HINDI KI SANKHYAE   CH.10 38 – 39  3 

 ASHUDDH SHABDO KA SHUDH RUP CH.12 41 – 43  2 

             TERM 2  

OCT ULTE ARTHWALE SHABD  CH.13 44 – 45  2 

 ANEK SHABDO KE LIYE EK SHABD  CH.14 46 – 47  2 

NOV SAMAN ARTHWALE SHABD CH.15 48 – 49  2 

 MUHAWARE  CH.16 50 – 52  2 

 Unit Test (20 Marks)                      
Ch. 13 and 14 

 44 – 47   

DEC PATRA LEKHAN   CH.22 66 – 69 3 

 ANUCHCHED LEKHAN  CH.23 70 – 76   3 

JAN APATHIT GADYANSH   CH.24 77 – 78 3 

 PARIKSHAN PATRA  CH.25 79 – 84  2 

 Written Exam(70 Marks):- 
Whole syllabus of Term 2 

Chapters from TERM 1  
Ch.- 4, 5 and 6 

  
 
16 – 26  

 

Class Evaluation(5 Marks):- Based on completion of CW, HW and co-curricular 
activities. 



                              CLASS III    MATHEMATICS  
 

    NAME OF TEXT BOOK - LETS’S PRACTISE MATHEMATICS 
    NAME OF MENTAL MATHS BOOK- MENTAL POWER 

TERM 1 

MONTHS CHAPTERS CH.NO. PAGE NO. PERIOD

S 

APRIL NUMBERS (UPTO 9999) CH 1 7-34 7 

MAY ADDITION CH 2  35-45 7 

 Project (5 Marks) 
Topic – Roman Numbers 

  

JUNE SUBTRACTION CH 3 46-55 7 

JULY MULTIPLICATION CH 4 56-76 8 

AUGUST DIVISION CH 5 77-93 8 

Unit Test Syllabus(20 Marks) -CH 1: NUMBERS  [pg – 7-34] 
CH 2: ADDITION [PG- 35-45]  

1 

Class Evaluation (5Marks)  

Written Exam (70 Marks):- Whole Syllabus of Term 1  

Remaining days will be used for revision work. 

TERM 2 

MONTHS CHAPTERS CH.NO. PAGE NO. PERIODS 

OCTOBER GEOMETRY CH 6 94-111 7 

NOVERMBER FRACTIONS CH 7 112-128 7 

DECEMBER MEASUREMENT CH 8  129-152 10 

 Project (5 Marks) 
TOPIC  - Geometry 

   

JANUARY TIME CH 9 153-170 7 

MONEY CH 10 171-182 7 

Unit Test Syllabus – CH 4: MULTIPLICATION (from TERM I) [pg- 56 -76] 
                                 CH 6: GEOMETRY [pg-94-111] 
 

1 

Class Evaluation (5Marks)  

Written Exam (70 Marks):- Whole Syllabus of Term 2 
Chapters from TERM 1 :-  
CH.4 and CH.5 [pg 56-93] 

 

 

Remaining days will be used for revision work. 

Mental Maths book will be for student’s self practice. 



SCIENCE 
1

st
 Term 2021-22 

Class – III 
 

 

MONTHS NAME OF THE BOOK 
 

 

 

My Amazing Book 

Of SCIENCE 

 

CHAPTERS PAGE NO NO OF 

PERIODS 

April 1.  Living And Non- living 

Things 

7 – 13 6 

May 2.  Parts Of a Plant 

 

14 – 21 

 

6 

 

June 

 

3. Food We Get From Plants 

 

22- 28 

 

 

 

3 

 

July 

4. Birds 

5. Common Insects 

29- 40 

42- 52     

7 

         6 

August 

 

September 

  

   Revision classes-                     3 

 TOTAL NO. Of PERIODS- 31 

 
SYLLABUS OF SCIENCE 

2
nd

 Term 2021-22 

Class – III 

 
 

MONTHS NAME OF THE BOOK 
 

 

 

My Amazing 

Book Of 

SCIENCE 

 

CHAPTERS PAGE NO NO OF 

PERIODS 
 6. Human Body 53- 63 3 

October 7. Cleanliness, Health and 

Hygiene. 

  64-  72 

 

         3 

November 8. States Of Matter- Solids, 

Liquids and Gases. 

9. Some Properties Of Water. 

 

74-  79 

  80-87 

 

4 

         3 

December 10. Water As A Resource.  88- 96 5 

January 11. Sun As a Natural Resource.  97-103 

 

6 

February Revision Classes-                     5 

TOTAL NO. OF PERIODS- 29 

 

III 

III 



 CLASS 3 : SST  
Book : Social World – Marina Publications 

1st Term 

Month Topic Chapter Pages Period 

Apr 
Changes in a Family 
 
Changes in Neighborhood and School 

1 
 

2 

7-12 
 

13-16 

2 
 

2 

May Changes in the Transport System 3 17-23 3 

June 
Gender Sensitivity 
 
Concept of Time 

4 
 

5 

24-27 
 

28-32 

2 
 

2 

Jul 
People who Help 
 
Being Good 

6 
 

7 

33-39 
 

40-44 

2 
 

2 

Aug Being Safe 8 45-51 3 

Sep Revision 1-8 7-51  

     

19 July Unit Test (20 marks)  (Ch. 1 and 2)    

 Project : Transport System    

 

2nd Term 

Month Topic Chapter Pages Period 

Sep The Life of the People 10 56-62 3 

Oct Art and Architecture 11 63-72 3 

Nov 
National Leader 
 
National  Symbols 

12 
 

13 

73-80 
 

81-85 

2 
 

2 

Dec 
Festivals and Community Celebrations 
 
The Solar System and the Earth 

14 
 

15 

86-91 
 

92-99 

2 
 

2 

Jan Knowing our Earth 16 100-102 2 

Feb Revision 10-16 56-102  

     

26 Nov Unit Test (20 marks)  (Ch. 10 and 11)    

 Project : The Solar System    

 

 



COMPUTER 
Book name- Digital Journey 

1
st
 Term                                                            CLASS 3   

MONTH TOPIC CHAPTER PAGE NO NO.OF PERIODS 

APRIL How Computer Works 

 

1 1 to 8 4 

MAY  Hardware and Software 2 9 to 19 2 

JUNE Operating System 3 20 to 32 2 

24 June CLASS TEST Ch. 1 & 2   

JULY  Fun with Paint 

Fun with Tux Paint 

4 

5 

33 to 48 

49 to 60 

2 

2 

AUGUST Test Paper 1 

Revision (Chapter 1 to 

5) 

Tp-1 

1 to 5 

61 

1 to 61                                

2 

2 

SEPTEMBER REVISION  1 to 61  2 

Half Yearly Exam Chapters 1 to 5 and Test 

Paper 1 

Tp-1 

1 to 5 

1 to 61   

Project : Prepare a chart on different Hardware components of a computer. 

 

2
nd

 Term     

OCTOBER Microsoft Word-2010 6 64 to 75 2 

25 October CLASS TEST Ch. 6   

NOVEMBER  Introduction to Logo 

More about Logo 

7 

8 

76 to 84 

85 to 92 

2 

2 

DECEMBER Introduction to Scratch 9 93 to 100 2 

JANUARY Test Paper 2 

Revision 

Tp-2 101 

64 to 101 

2 

2 

February Annual Exam – 

Chapters- Chapter 6 to 9 

and Test paper 2 

Tp-2 

6 to 9 

64 to 101  

 

 

Project : Draw and label the new MS Word 2010 document window. (Pg. 65) 

 



GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 

CLASS – III               BOOK: NEW GENERAL KNOWLEDGE UPDATE 

FIRST TERM 

 

MONTH TOPIC CHAPTER PAGES PERIOD 
March Plant World 1 5 1 

April Beautifully Lit 
Structures 
Logos 
Endangered 
Animals 
India’s First 

2 
 
3 
 
4 
5 

6 
 
7 
 
8 
9 

 
 
2 

May Inspirational 
Sports Movies 
Cryptography 
Sobriquets 

6 
 
7 
8 

10 
 
11 
12 

 
 
2 

June Tales of 
Panchatantra 
Surface Water 
Sports 
Inventions 

9 
 
10 
 
11 

13 
 
14 
 
15 

 
 
2 

July Sunlightment 
Riddles 
Languages Of 
The World 
The Champion 
Birds 
Moving Safe 

12 
13 
14 
 
15 
 
16 

16 
17 
18 
 
19 
 
20 

 
 
 
4 

August Super Heroes 
Living Together 
The World’s 
Largest 
Indian Women 
Power 

17 
18 
 
19 
 
20 

21 
22 
 
23 
 
24 

 
 
 
3 

September Brain Foods 
Revision 

21 25 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SECOND TERM 2021‐2022 

MONTH TOPIC CHAPTER PAGES PERIOD 
October Place For Playing 

World Heritage 
Sites In  India 

The Great 
Explorers 

India’s Famous 
Instrumentalists 

23 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

29 
30 – 31 

 
32 

 
33 

 
 
 

2 

November Identifying And 
Reporting Illness 
Table Manners 

Amazing Animal 
Facts 

India’s Extreme 
India’s Superlatives 

27 
 

28 
29 

 
30 
31 

 

34 
 

35 
36-37 

 
38-39 

40 

 
 
 
 

3 

December Famous Children’s 
Books 

Continents And 
Oceans 

Shop Smart 
Festivals Around 

The World 

32 
 

33 
 

34 
35 

 

41 
 

42 
 

43 
44-45 

 
 
 

2 

January Yoga For Beginners 
Discovering The 

Human Body 
Sports Terms 

Excellence Awards 

36 
 

37 
 

38 
39 

46 
 

47 
 

48 
49 

 

 
 
 

3 

February Mini Sudoku 
Revision 

42 54 3 

 

 



 ART & CRAFT  
                                                               CLASS- 3 

 

      

                MONTH BOOK TOPIC PAGE NO PERIOD 

1ST TERM 
 

 
MARCH –
SEP 

 
 

VIBGYOR (3) 
 

 

 

 1.  COLOURING FUN ( CH 1-9) 
 
 
2. ACTIVITY FUN (CH 10-24) 
 
 

 
 3-12 

 
13-27 
 

 
 

11 

   
 

  

2ND  TERM 
 

 
 

OCT-FEB 

 
 

VIBGYOR (3) 
 

 
 

 
  
1.  MORE TO DO (CH 26-35) 
 
 
3. ASSESSMENT   
 
     

 
 

29-38 
 

 
   39-43 

 
 

16 


